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2021單月
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年度增(減)

比率 月份
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一月 2,129,746 1,682,048 26.62% 一月 2,129,746 1,682,048 26.62%

二月 2,699,425 1,677,596 60.91% 二月 4,829,171 3,359,645 43.74%

三月 3,194,815 1,900,043 68.14% 三月 8,023,986 5,259,688 52.56%

四月 2,092,468 -100.00% 四月 7,352,156 -100.00%

五月 2,582,108 -100.00% 五月 9,934,264 -100.00%

六月 2,928,789 -100.00% 六月 12,863,054 -100.00%

七月 2,534,580 -100.00% 七月 15,397,634 -100.00%

八月 2,366,003 -100.00% 八月 17,763,637 -100.00%

九月 2,399,648 -100.00% 九月 20,163,285 -100.00%

十月 2,218,109 -100.00% 十月 22,381,394 -100.00%

十一月 2,283,868 -100.00% 十一月 24,665,262 -100.00%

十二月 2,426,761 -100.00% 十二月 27,092,023 -100.00%

合計數 8,023,986 27,092,021 -70.38% 合計數

2021年單月集團合併營收

單位：新台幣仟元

2021年累計集團合併營收

單位：新台幣仟元


